
FRIEDFRIED
SHACKSHACK

SHACKSHACK
GRILLED CHICKENGRILLED CHICKEN

£6.49
£9.49
£14 .99 

£7 .49
£10 .49
£15 .99

£5.19
£7 .99
£10 .99 

£7 .19
£9.99
£12 .99 

£8.19
£10 .99
£13 .99

£9.99

£14 .99

£29.99

NO
SIDES

1/4 quarter chicken 
1/2 half chicken 
whole chicken

£4.49
£7 .49
£12 .99 

1  S IDE 2 S IDE

6PCS GRILLED WINGS 
10PCS GRILLED WINGS 
15PCS GRILLED WINGS

6PCS CHICKEN STRIPS
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

£6.99
£5.49
£5.49 

£8.99
£7 .49
£7 .49 

£9.99
£8.49
£8.49

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER FOR ONE

GRILLED WINGS PLATTER

ULTIMATE GRILLED FAMILY PLATTER

PLATTERS

(1/4) QUARTER CHICKEN, 4PCS GRILLED WINGS, 2 SIDES & CAN OF
SOFT DRINK

15PCS GRILLED WINGS, 2 SIDES & CAN OF SOFT DRINK

2 WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN, 20PCS GRILLED WINGS, 3 SIDES &
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK

MEAL

£6.99
£9.99
£15 .49

Pick yourPick your
FlavourFlavour

GHOST X

BRAZILLIAN PERI PERI

MUMBAI MASALA

KOREAN SWEET CHILLI

SMOKEY BBQ

LEMON & WILD HERB

GARLIC BUTTER

ORIGINAL FRIED OR NAKED

EXTREME SPICE BLEND

BRAZILLIAN PEPPER BLEND

SOUTH ASIAN BLEND

RICH STICKY TEXAS BLEND

MILD GRILED / ORIGINAL FRIED

GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN

£7 .79
£10 .49
£13 .49

£9.49
£7 .99
£7 .99

Chicken
2PCS FRIED CHICKEN 

3PCS FRIED CHICKEN 

8PCS FRIED CHICKEN 

£3.49

£4.99

£9.99 

£5.99 

£7.49

 

OWN MEAL

4PCS FRIED WINGS 

6PCS FRIED WINGS 

10PCS FRIED WINGS 

15PCS FRIED WINGS

£2.79

£4.19

£6.99

£9.99 

£5.39

£6.49

£9.49  

OWN MEAL

3PCS FRIED TENDERS

5PCS FRIED TENDERS 

8PCS FRIED TENDERS 

£4.99

£7.99

£12.99 

£7.49

£10.49

£15.49 

OWN MEAL

wings

Chicken tenders

(MEAL SERVED WITH FRIES AND A DRINK)

PLANT-BASEDPLANT-BASED
MEAN NUGGETS

6 PCS CRISPY (QUORN) PLANT-
BASED CHICK’N NUGGETS

£4.99

Cluckin Burger/
WRAP

Veggie Burger
DELIGHT

PLANT-BASED (QUORN) BURGER WITH
LETTUCE, ONION, RED CABBAGE &
VEGAN MAYONNAISE

VEGETABLE BURGER WITH LETTUCE,
ONION & VEGAN MAYONNAISE

£6.49

£4.49

£5.49

KING HALLOUMI
BURGER / WRAP
GRILLED HALLOUMI WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO & VEGAN MAYONNAISE

Meal: £7.49Meal: £7.49

Meal: £8.99Meal: £8.99

Meal: £6.99Meal: £6.99

Meal: £7.99Meal: £7.99

fries
flatbread
peri fries
pita bread
rice
mixed salad
coleslawSI

DE
S

SI
DE

S

K E B A B SK E B A B S
CHOOSE YOUR KEBAB BASE: FLATBREAD | FRIES | RICE | PITA

SERVED WITH  SALAD AND SAUCES

M E D I T E R R A N E A N  G R I L L E D  W I N G S

A D A N A  K Ö F T E  K E B A B

B O X  O F  M E A T

L A M B  S H I S H

L A M B  D O N E R

C H I C K E N  S H I S H

C H I C K E N  D O N E R

M I X E D  S H I S H

M I X E D  D O N E R

T W O  C O M B O  K E B A B  

C O M B O  O F  3  K E B A B S

S H I S H  S P E C I A L  

S H A C K ’ S  M I X E D  K E B A B

S H A C K ’ S  G R I L L  S P E C I A L

K E B A B S  F O R  S H A R I N GK E B A B S  F O R  S H A R I N G

CHARGRILLED MINCED LAMB & BEEF KOFTE

CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER MEAT WITH TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

chargrilled UBED LAMB SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

LAMB, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

chargrilled CHICKEN SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

CHICKEN, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

LAMB SHISH & CHICKEN SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

LAMB DONER & CHICKEN DONER, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

2 KEBABS, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

3 KEBABS, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, ADANA KOFTE, CHICKEN DONER & LAMB DONER
(2-3 PEOPLE)

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, KOFTE KEBAB, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, KOFTE KEBAB, CHICKEN DONER & LAMB DONER,
WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN & 10PCS GRILLED WINGS

(4-5 PEOPLE)

6PCS £5.19   10PCS £7.99

M £7.99   L £11.99   XL £15.99  

M £6.99   L £7.99  

M £9.49   L £11.49   XL £19.99  

M £8.49   L £9.49 

M £9.49   L £11.49   XL £19.99  

M £8.49   L £9.49  

L £11.49    

M £8.99   L £9.99  

L £11.49  

XL £19.99  

XL £19.99  

XL £24.99  

XL £34.99  

KEBAB ADD-ONS:KEBAB ADD-ONS:
DUSTED CHILLI FLAKES

CRISPY ONIONS

COLESLAW ON SALAD

PITA

FLATBREAD

RICE

LOADED CHEESE ON MEAT

LARGE FRIES 

LARGE MIXED SALAD

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00

£3.20

£3.50
SHACK’S

EXCLUSIVES
SHACK’S

EXCLUSIVES
CHICKEN N RICE FUSION BOX

2PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 3PCS FRIED WINGS MEAL

SHACK’S AROMATIC RICE BOX INFUSED WITH RICH FLAVOURS,
TOPPED OFF WITH SUCCULENT CHICKEN. 

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER, 3PCS FRIED
WINGS MEAL
ORIGinal fillet feast burger, 3pcs fried wings, fries and a can
of soft drink

£7.99

£7.49

£5.99

2pcs original fried chicken, 3pcs southern fried wings,
fries and a can of soft drink.

GARLIC BUTTER INFUSED WITH ITALIAN HERBS

ZESTY LEMON & HERBS

KOREAN GLAZED CHICKEN

£29.99£29.99

15PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 12PCS
FRIED WINGS, 4 FRIES,

COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE OF
DRINK

VALUE BOX 
1

VALUE BOX 
1

4PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 6PCS
FRIED WINGS, 2 REG FRIES & 2

CANS OF DRINK

£9.99£9.99

6PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 9PCS
FRIED WINGS, 3 REG FRIES & 3

CANS OF DRINK

£15.99£15.99

FRIED WINGS
BUCKET

FRIED WINGS
BUCKET

20PCS FRIED WINGS, 2 REG
FRIES, SIDE & BOTTLE OF

DRINK

£14.99£14.99

FAMILY
MEAL

FAMILY
MEAL

8PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 4 FRIES,
COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE OF

DRINK

£19.99£19.99

BARGAIN
BUCKET

BARGAIN
BUCKET

10PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 10PCS
FRIED WINGS, 4 FRIES,

COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE
OF DRINK

£24.99£24.99

PARTY
BUCKET
PARTY

BUCKET

S H A C K ’ S
E X C L U S I V E S  

S H A C K ’ S
E X C L U S I V E S  

CHICKEN N RICE
FUSION BOX 

DRINK

CHICKEN N RICE
FUSION BOX 

DRINK

SHACK’S RICE BOX INFUSED
WITH RICH FLAVOURS &

SUCCULENT CHICKEN

£5.99£5.99

2PCS FRIED
CHICKEN, 3PCS

FRIED WINGS MEAL

2PCS FRIED
CHICKEN, 3PCS

FRIED WINGS MEAL

2PCS ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN,
3PCS SOUTHERN FRIED WINGS,
FRIES & A CAN OF SOFT DRINK

£7.49£7.49

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST
BURGER

3PCS FRIED WINGS MEAL

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST
BURGER

3PCS FRIED WINGS MEAL

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER,
3PCS FRIED WINGS, FRIES & A CAN

OF SOFT DRINK

£7.99£7.99

MEATBOX
OVERLOAD
MEATBOX

OVERLOAD
any SINGLE PATTY BURGER, any

DONER KEBAB, 1PC FRIED CHICKEN,
3PCS FRIED WINGS, LOADED shack

FRIES 

£9.99£9.99

THE
‘MUNCHIES’

THE
‘MUNCHIES’
ANY BURGER, 4PCS FRIED
WINGS, LOADED SHACK

FRIES & MILKSHAKE

£9.99£9.99

DIRTY BOXDIRTY BOX
 15PCS FRIED WINGS,

CHICKEN DONER, LAMB
DONER & LOADED SHACK

FRIES 

£9.99£9.99

VALUE BOX 
2

VALUE BOX 
2



SHACKSHACK

KEBAB | FRIED CHICKEN |
BURGER | GRILLED CHICKEN |

WRAP | MILKSHAKES  

menu
Authentic food fromAuthentic food fromAuthentic food from

our home to yoursour home to yoursour home to yours

BURGERSBURGERS
ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER

TENDER STRIPPER BURGER

ISTANBUL DÜRÜM BREAD ROLL

BBQ RANCH BURGER

SPICY REAPER BURGER

TOWER BURGER

DOUBLE DOWN BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

CLASSIC QUARTER POUNDER BURGER

CLASSIC HALF POUNDER BURGER

THE GOD FATHER

TRIPLE MEAT LEGEND BURGER

SAILORMAN’S COD FISH BURGER 

£4.49

£4.99

£5.49

£4.49

£4.49

£5.99

£6.49

£5.49

£5.49

£6.49

£6.49

£7.99

£4.49

£6.99

£7.49

£7.99

£6.99

£6.99

£8.49

£8.99

£7.99

£7.99

£8.99

£8.99

£10.49

£6.99

with lettuce, HOUSE mayonnaise & CHEESE 

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER WITH
SALAD AND (choice of) SAUCE 

STICKY BBQ chicken fillet breast WITH LETTUCE,
ONION, TZATZIKI SAUCE & CHEESE

2X ORIGINAL chicken fillet breast WITH in-house
coleslaw & double cheese

ORIGINAL fillet breast, hashbrown, DOUBLE
CHEESE, lettuce & mayonnaise

secret reaper flavoured chicken breast SERVED
WITH lettuce, mayonnaise & CHEESE

signature 4oz 100% beef burger SERVED WITH
CHEESE, salad & sauces

CHICKEN TENDERS with lettuce, CRISPY ONION
supreme saucE, ketchup & CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED WITH LETTUCE, tomato
house MAYONNAISE & cheese

2X signature 4oz 100% beef burger SERVED WITH
CHEESE, salad & sauces

ORIGINAL FILLET BREAST AND 4OZ SIGNATURE BEEF IN
ONE BURGER! SERVED WITH gherkins, onion,
lettuce, ketchup, supreme sauce & DOUBLE CHEESE

ORIGINAL FILLET BREAST, 4OZ SIGNATURE BEEF AND
LAMB DONER IN ONE BURGER! SERVED WITH YOUR
FAVOURITE SALAD, SAUCES AND DOUBLE CHEESE

ORIGINAL COD FILLET SERVED WITH CHEESE & HOUSE
TARTAR SAUCE

OWN M E A L

(MEAL SERVED WITH FRIES AND A DRINK)
+£0.50 FOR EXTRA SLICE OF CHEESE

DUSTED CHILLI FLAKES
PERI DUST ON FRIES
Jalapeño PEPPERS/ gherkin
CRISPY ONIONS ON FRIES
LOADED CHEESE ON FRIES
LOADED CHICKEN DONER ON YOUR FRIES 
LOADED LAMB DONER ON YOUR FRIES
LOADED FRIED BREAST ON YOUR FRIES
coleslaw
mixed salad

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50

Dips
D ips

house mayo
house ketchup

supreme
smokey bbq
house peri

tzatziki
house salsa

ghost x

MEAL ADD-ONS:MEAL ADD-ONS:

WRAPSWRAPS
ORIGINAL GOLDEN FILLET WRAP

TENDER STRIPPER WRAP

FLAME KISSED BBQ FILLET WRAP

SPICY REAPER WRAP

ISTANBUL DÜRÜM WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

GREEK STYLE CHICKEN WRAP

GREEK STYLE LAMB WRAP

SAILORMAN’S COD FISH WRAP 

WITH LETTUCE, MAYO & CHEESE

TENDERS WITH LETTUCE, CRISPY ONION, SUPREME
SAUCE, KETCHUP & CHEESE

WITH LETTUCE, CRISPY ONION, TZATZIKI & CHEESE

WITH LETTUCE, MAYO & CHEESE

CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER, SALAD &  SAUCE 

WITH CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, TOMATO & TZATZIKI IN
FLATBREAD

WITH CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, TOMATO & TZATZIKI IN
FLATBREAD

WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & CHEESE

WITH CHEESE & TARTAR SAUCE

£4.49

£4.99

£4.49

£4.49

£5.49

£5.49

£7.49

£7.99

£4.49

£6.99

£7.49

£6.99

£6.99

£7.99

£7.99

£9.99

£10.49

£6.99

OWN MEAL

SUGARSUGAR
DESSERTDESSERT
V A N I L L A  S O F T  S E R V E  
   
A P P L E  P I E  
S T R A W B E R R Y  C H E E S E  C A K E  C H O C O L A T E
F U D G E  C A K E  W I T H  I C E  C R E A M  
C O O K I E  D O U G H  I C E  C R E A M

(PLAIN / CHOCOLATE SAUCE / STRAWBERRY SAUCE) TOPPINGS - £0.50  (FLAKE, SPRINKLES)
£ 3 . 4 9

£ 2 . 9 9
£ 5 . 9 9
£ 5 . 9 9
£ 5 . 9 9

HOT MOLTEN FUDGE ROCK
SHACK’S SUNDAE SPECIAL
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD

OREO SUNDAE
BUBBLEGUM SUNDAE

SUNDAESUNDAE
£5.99

MILKSHACKSMILKSHACKS
KINDER BUENO

SNICKERS
OREO

VANILLA
CARAMEL
BANANA

STRAWBERRY
BISCOFF

KINDER BUENO (WHITE)
 £5.99DRINKSDRINKS

C A N S B O T T L E S  1 . 5 M L C A R T O N S
PEPSI, PEPSI LIGHT, 7UP, STRAWBERRY
MIRINDA, ORANGE MIRINDA , WATER
BOTTLE 

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP ORANGE JUICE, APPLE
JUICE, TROPICAL JUICE

CHOCOLATE PASSION/ BUENO OBSESSION, BROWNIE DELIGHT    


