K,E,B,A,B,S

CHOOSE YOUR KEBAB BASE: FLATBREAD | FRIES | RICE | PITA SERVED WITH SALAD AND SAUCES

MEDITERRANEAN GRILLED WINGS 6PCS £5.19 10PCS £7.99

ADANA KÖFTE KEBAB **CHARGRILLED MINCED LAMB & BEEF KOFTE**

M £7.99 L £11.99 XL £15.99

BOX OF MEAT

M £6.99 L £7.99

CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER MEAT WITH TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE LAMB SHISH

M £9.49 L £11.49 XL £19.99

CHARGRILLED UBED LAMB SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

LAMB DONER

CHICKEN SHISH

M £8.49 L £9.49

LAMB, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

M £9.49 L £11.49 XL £19.99

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

CHICKEN DONER CHICKEN, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE M £8.49 L £9.49

MIXED SHISH

L £11.49

LAMB SHISH & CHICKEN SHISH, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

MIXED DONER

M £8.99 L £9.99

LAMB DONER & CHICKEN DONER, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

L £11.49

TWO COMBO KEBAB 2 KEBABS, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

KEBABS FOR SHARING

COMBO OF 3 KEBABS

3 KEBABS, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE SHISH SPECIAL

XL £19.99 XL £19.99

XL £24.99

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, KOFTE KEBAB, SALAD, TZATZIKI & SALSA SAUCE

SHACK'S MIXED KEBAB (2-3 PEOPLE)

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, ADANA KOFTE, CHICKEN DONER & LAMB DONER

SHACK'S GRILL SPECIAL (4-5 PEOPLE)

XL £34.99

CHICKEN SHISH & LAMB SHISH, KOFTE KEBAB, CHICKEN DONER & LAMB DONER, WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN & 10PCS GRILLED WINGS

MEAN NUGGETS

Meal: £7.49

6 PCS CRISPY (QUORN) PLANT-**BASED CHICK'N NUGGETS**

KING HALLOUMI **BURGER / WRAP** £6.49 Meal: £8.99

GRILLED HALLOUMI WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & VEGAN MAYONNAISE

VEGGIE BURGER DELIGHT

£4.49 Meal: £6.99

VEGETABLE BURGER WITH LETTUCE, **ONION & VEGAN MAYONNAISE**

CLUCKIN BURGER/ WRAP

£5.49 Meal: £7.99

PLANT-BASED (QUORN) BURGER WITH LETTUCE, ONION, RED CABBAGE & VEGAN MAYONNAISE

KEBAB ADD-ONS:

DUSTED CHILLI FLAKES	£0.50
CRISPY ONIONS	£0.50
COLESLAW ON SALAD	£0.50
PITA	£2.00
FLATBREAD	£2.00
RICE	£2.00
LOADED CHEESE ON MEAT	£1.00
LARGE FRIES	£3.20
LARGE MIXED SALAD	£3.50



GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN

GHOST X EXTREME SPICE BLEND

BRAZILLIAN PERI PERI BRAZILLIAN PEPPER BLEND

MUMBAI MASALA

SOUTH ASIAN BLEND KOREAN SWEET CHILLI KOREAN GLAZED CHICKEN SMOKEY BBQ RICH STICKY TEXAS BLEND LEMON & WILD HERB **ZESTY LEMON & HERBS**

GARLIC BUTTER

ORIGINAL FRIED OR NAKED

	NO			
	SIDES	1 SIDE	2 SIDE	MEAL
1/4 QUARTER CHICKEN	£4.49	£6.49	£7.49	£6.99
1/2 HALF CHICKEN	£ 7.49	£9.49	£10.49	£9.99
WHOLE CHICKEN	£12.99	£14.99	£15.99	£15.49
6PCS GRILLED WINGS	£ 5.19	£ 7.19	£8.19	£ 7.79
10PCS GRILLED WINGS	£7.99	£9.99	£10.99	£10.49
15PCS GRILLED WINGS	£10.99	£12.99	£13.99	£13.49
6PCS CHICKEN STRIPS	£6.99	£8.99	£9.99	£9.49
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER	£5.49	£7.49	£8.49	£ 7.99
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	£5.49	£7.49	£8.49	£ 7.99

PLATTERS £9.99

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER FOR ONE (1/4) QUARTER CHICKEN, 4PCS GRILLED WINGS, 2 SIDES & CAN OF **SOFT DRINK**

GRILLED WINGS PLATTER 15PCS GRILLED WINGS, 2 SIDES & CAN OF SOFT DRINK

ULTIMATE GRILLED FAMILY PLATTER

2 WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN, 20PCS GRILLED WINGS, 3 SIDES & **BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK**

£5.99 CHICKEN N RICE FUSION BOX SHACK'S AROMATIC RICE BOX INFUSED WITH RICH FLAVOURS, TOPPED OFF WITH SUCCULENT CHICKEN.

2PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 3PCS FRIED WINGS MEAL PCS ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN, 3PCS SOUTHERN FRIED WINGS, FRIES AND A CAN OF SOFT DRINK.

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER, 3PCS FRIED £7.99

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER, 3PCS FRIED WINGS, FRIES AND A CAN

MEAL SERVED WITH FRIES AND A DRINK

CHICKEN

	OWN	MEAL
2PCS FRIED CHICKEN	£3.49	£ 5.99
3PCS FRIED CHICKEN	£4.99	£ 7.49
SPCS FRIED CHICKEN	£9.99	

WINGS

	OWN	MEAL
4PCS FRIED WINGS	£2.79	£ 5.39
6PCS FRIED WINGS	£4.19	£6.49
10PCS FRIED WINGS	£6.99	£9.49
15PCS FRIED WINGS	£9.99	

CHICKEN TENDERS

	OWN	MEA
3PCS FRIED TENDERS	£4.99	£ 7.49
5PCS FRIED TENDERS	£ 7.99	£10.49
8PCS FRIED TENDERS	£12.99	£15.49

SHACK'S EXCLUSIVES

CHICKEN N RICE **FUSION BOX** DRINK £5.99

£14.99

£29.99

£7.49

2PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 3PCS

FRIED WINGS MEAL CS ORIGINAL FRIED CHICK PCS SOUTHERN FRIED WING RIES & A CAN OF SOFT DRII £7.49

ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER SPCS FRIED WINGS MEAL IGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER S FRIED WINGS, FRIES & A CA OF SOFT DRINK £7.99

DIRTY BOX £9.99

MEATROX OVERLOAD £9.99

THE 'MUNCHIES' ANY BURGER, 4PCS FRIE

£9.99

4PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 6PCS FRIED WINGS, 2 REG FRIES & 2 CANS OF DRINK

VALUE BOX VALUE BOX 2 APCS EDIED CHICKEN SPCS

FRIED WINGS, 3 REG FRIES & 3

CANS OF DRINK £15.99

FAMILY FRIED WINGS BUCKET MEAL

£14.99

8PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 4 FRIES, COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE OF

£19.99

BUCKET 10PCS FRIED CHICKEN, 10PCS FRIED WINGS, 4 FRIES, COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE OF DRINK

BARGAIN

£24.99

BUCKET COLESLAW, A SIDE & BOTTLE OF £29.99

PARTY

(MEAL SERVED WITH FRIES AND A DRINK) +£0.50 FOR EXTRA SLICE OF CHEESE

	OWN	MEAL
ORIGINAL FILLET FEAST BURGER WITH LETTUCE, HOUSE MAYONNAISE & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
TENDER STRIPPER BURGER CHICKEN TENDERS WITH LETTUCE, CRISPY ONION SUPREME SAUCE, KETCHUP & CHEESE	£4.99	£7.49
ISTANBUL DÜRÜM BREAD ROLL MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER WITH SALAD AND (CHOICE OF) SAUCE	£5.49	£7.99
BBQ RANCH BURGER STICKY BBQ CHICKEN FILLET BREAST WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TZATZIKI SAUCE & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
SPICY REAPER BURGER SECRET REAPER FLAVOURED CHICKEN BREAST SERVED WITH LETTUCE, MAYONNAISE & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
TOWER BURGER ORIGINAL FILLET BREAST, HASHBROWN, DOUBLE CHEESE, LETTUCE & MAYONNAISE	£5.99	£8.49
DOUBLE DOWN BURGER 2X ORIGINAL CHICKEN FILLET BREAST WITH IN-HOUSE COLESLAW & DOUBLE CHEESE	£6.49	£8.99
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO HOUSE MAYONNAISE & CHEESE	£5.49	£7.99
CLASSIC QUARTER POUNDER BURGER SIGNATURE 40Z 100% BEEF BURGER SERVED WITH CHEESE, SALAD & SAUCES	£5.49	£7.99
CLASSIC HALF POUNDER BURGER 2X SIGNATURE 40Z 100% BEEF BURGER SERVED WITH CHEESE, SALAD & SAUCES	£6.49	£8.99
THE GOD FATHER ORIGINAL FILLET BREAST AND 4OZ SIGNATURE BEEF IN ONE BURGER! SERVED WITH GHERKINS, ONION, LETTUCE, KETCHUP, SUPREME SAUCE & DOUBLE CHEESE	£6.49	£8.99
TRIPLE MEAT LEGEND BURGER ORIGINAL FILLET BREAST, 40Z SIGNATURE BEEF AND LAMB DONER IN ONE BURGER! SERVED WITH YOUR FAVOURITE SALAD, SAUCES AND DOUBLE CHEESE	£7.99	£10.49
SAILORMAN'S COD FISH BURGER	£4.49	£6.99

HOUSE MAYO HOUSE KETCHUP SUPREME **SMOKEY BBQ HOUSE PERI** TZATZIKI **HOUSE SALSA GHOST X**

TARTAR SAUCE

WRAPS

	OWN	MEAL
ORIGINAL GOLDEN FILLET WRAP WITH LETTUCE, MAYO & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
TENDER STRIPPER WRAP TENDERS WITH LETTUCE, CRISPY ONION, SUPREME SAUCE, KETCHUP & CHEESE	£4.99	£7.49
FLAME KISSED BBQ FILLET WRAP WITH LETTUCE, CRISPY ONION, TZATZIKI & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
SPICY REAPER WRAP WITH LETTUCE, MAYO & CHEESE	£4.49	£6.99
ISTANBUL DÜRÜM WRAP CHICKEN OR LAMB DONER, SALAD & SAUCE	£5.49	£7.99
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & CHEESE	£5.49	£7.99
GREEK STYLE CHICKEN WRAP WITH CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, TOMATO & TZATZIKI IN FLATBREAD	£7.49	£9.99
GREEK STYLE LAMB WRAP WITH CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, TOMATO & TZATZIKI IN FLATBREAD	£7.99	£10.49
SAILORMAN'S COD FISH WRAP WITH CHEESE & TARTAR SAUCE	£4.49	£6.99

VANILLA SOFT SERVE £3.49 (PLAIN / CHOCOLATE SAUCE / STRAWBERRY SAUCE) TOPPINGS - £0.50 (FLAKE, SPRINKLES) £2.99 STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE CHOCOLATE £5.99 FUDGE CAKE WITH ICE CREAM £5.99 £5.99 COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM

£5.99

HOT MOLTEN FUDGE ROCK SHACK'S SUNDAE SPECIAL **CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD OREO SUNDAE BUBBLEGUM SUNDAE**

KINDER BUENO SNICKERS OREO **VANILLA** CARAMEL BANANA STRAWBERRY BISCOFF, KINDER BUENO (WHITE)

MIRINDA, ORANGE MIRINDA, WATER

CANS

BOTTLE

BOTTLES 1.5ML CARTONS PEPSI, PEPSI LIGHT, 7UP, STRAWBERRY PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP

ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, TROPICAL JUICE



MENU

AUTHENTIC FOOD FROM OUR HOME TO YOURS

KEBAB | FRIED CHICKEN | BURGER I GRILLED CHICKEN I WRAP I MILKSHAKES